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Hamilton Color Lab 
Retail Pricing 

 
Effective January 26, 2015 

All professional prints are adjusted for density and tone unless otherwise noted. We print on 
Fuji Lustre, Professional Plus archival paper for the best results of your photographs. 

Lustre Professional Plus Paper = blend of glossy and matte paper for the best prints possible. 

 

Single Prints from Digital files 
Ideal for portraits, senior pictures, wedding, & family 

photos. All prints adjusted for color, tone, and density for 
professional results. 

 High School Seniors 
We have everything you need to celebrate your 

Senior year: prints, customized wallets, 
announcements, canvases, collages, and 

banners for your party. 
 

Wallet Customization 
Name Signature (Per image)     $1.25 
Two types of fonts available: 

Times New Roman 8 point          Samuel 

Script MT Bold  18 point            Samuel 

 
Crystal Clear Wallet boxes     $1.00 
(Free with 10 sheets of wallets) 

 

Graduation Announcements & Invitations 

Single sided slim line photo cards 
4x6, 4x8         $1.00/ea (Qty 25)    
                      $0.90/ea (Qty 100) 
5x7               $1.50/ea 
 

 
(minimum order 25, w/ envelopes, many styles to choose from) 

 

Print Sizes 
 

3 ½ x 5, 4x6, 4x6  
5x7  

8x10 
8x12, 10x10  
10x13, 10x15  
11x14 
16x20 
 
Wallets (8 per sheet) 
Die-cut w/rounded corners 

Additional sheets  
(same image) 

 

Single Print 
 

$1.30 
$3.50 

$5.50 
$6.25 
$8.50 
$16.20 
$29.55 
 
$4.50 
 

$3.50 
 

 
Metallic Paper:  
Available on 8x10, 

wallets 

 
Add 25% to base price 

 

Quantity Discount 
Perfect for promotional prints, group photos, model or headshots. 

8x10 Example: as low as $1.05 each (Qty 100) 

Qty 12= $2.35   
Qty 25= $1.90  
Qty 50= $1.50 

 

Proofing From Digital Files 
Printed as you provide them, no color adjustment 

3.5x5, 4x5, 4x6, 5x5             $0.50 
Ideal for purchased photographer packages. 

Photo Enlargements 
Posters, panoramas, printed with a 

LightJet laser printer 

10x20      $24.00 
12x12      $16.20 
20x20      $37.75 
20x24      $44.65 

20x30      $55.30 
24x30      $66.60 

24x36      $79.80 
30x30      $83.35 
30x40    $111.15 
40x40    $148.20 

40x60    $199.50 
40x72    $225.25 
48x48    $180.10 
48x60    $225.65 
48x72    $269.75 
48x84    $314.90 

Don’t see the size you want? 

We make it easy. 

 

We can print any custom size to fit 

any need, from panoramas, posters 

and museum quality art reprints. 
 

Our specialty is fine art photography 

prints. Ask about quantity discounts 

for 50% savings and more! 

 

Now Available! 
Wall Groupings 

NEW and Very POPULAR 

 

 

Canvas Gallery Prints   
We specialize in custom sizes, you don’t have to stick 
with “out of the box” standards. Be creative! 

 

8x8, 8x10                   $53.70 
12x12, 10x10, 11x14                          $61.00 
16x20, 18x18, 24x12           $129.00 
16x24, 20x20, 16x24  $147.00 
20x24, 22x22    $171.00 
24x30                       $229.90 

Ask for a 

pricing on 

custom 
sizing 
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Hamilton Color Lab 
Retail Pricing 

 
Effective May 1, 2013 

 
Mounting Services 

(Available only from prints produced by our lab) See standard price list for other mounting options. 

up to Size 

 
3/16” Foam 

or matte  
Board 

 

3/16”  
BlK or BRN 
Gator 

1/4 ”  
BLK  
Sintra 

Other Services 
Ask for prices and options for your 

project 
 

 Lamination 
 Professional Scanning 
 Photo Restoration 

 Roll-Up Banner Displays 
 Trade Show Displays 
 Literature Racks 

8x10 
11x14 
16x20 
20x24 
24x30 
30x40 

 $10.00 
 $10.00 
$16.00 
$20.00 
$24.00 
$34.00 

$12.00 
$13.00 
$23.00 
$25.00 
$36.00 
$58.00 

na 
$20.00 
$41.00 
$61.50 
$92.00 
$154.25 

 
Sports Buttons   
3.5” diameter  $7.50 each  

$5.50 (Qty 2-25) 
$3.50 (Qty 25-50) 

Set up fee $1.00 per image. 

Free Photoshop template available 
  

Key Chains and Luggage Tags  
also Available 

 
Perfect for sports teams. 

(baseball, softball, football, cheer, etc) 

 

 

 
File information 
 

1. Upload to our website 
(www.hamiltoncolorlab.com) 

2. Bring in USB drive, cd, or memory card 
during business hours or…. 

3. Leave in media and your order form in 
door drop box at any time. 

 
For best results, photos should be in sRGB profile at a 

minimum 180 dpi. Photos can be printed a lower DPI, and 

are printed at your discretion. 

 
 

 

What is the Hamilton Difference? 
 Thicker Paper 
 Sharper Images 
 Increased Clarity 
 Brilliant Color  

 

 Correct Color & Tone  
 Archival Professional Paper 
 Human touch & personal service 
 Only Pro-Photo lab in Nebraska 

 Technician inspects each photo 
 No computer automation for cropping or color 
 Professional prints just like the professionals 
 In-house printing from slides and negatives 

 
Art reproductions, Photo restorations, trade show graphics, giclee prints, and custom framing available 

 

Three day or less turn around time for all photo printing.  All additional services need to add one day per service requested. 
 

Thank you for your interest in Hamilton Color Labs’ products and services!  More information can be found on our web site at: 
http://www.hamiltoncolorlab.com or our blog at www.hamiltoncolor.wordpress.com 

 

Find Hamilton Color Lab on Facebook, Twitter, and Pinterest 

    
Visit our blog at www.hamiltoncolor.wordpress.com 

Cards & Announcements 
Photoshop Templates Available 

 

 Baby Announcements 
 Christmas 

 Save the Date 

 Valentines Day 

 Mothers Day 

 Halloween 

 

http://www.hamiltoncolorlab.com/

