

# Hamilton Color Lab Retail Pricing

Effective January 26, 2015

All professional prints are adjusted for density and tone unless otherwise noted. We print on Fuji Lustre, Professional Plus archival paper for the best results of your photographs.

Lustre Professional Plus Paper = blend of glossy and matte paper for the best prints possible.

# **Single Prints from Digital files**

Ideal for portraits, senior pictures, wedding, & family photos. All prints adjusted for color, tone, and density for professional results.

Print Sizes	Single Print	
3 ½ x 5, 4x6, 4x6 5x7 8x10 8x12, 10x10 10x13, 10x15 11x14 16x20	\$1.30 \$3.50 \$5.50 \$6.25 \$8.50 \$16.20 \$29.55	Metallic Paper: Available on 8x10, wallets Add 25% to base price
Wallets (8 per sheet) Die-cut w/rounded corners	\$4.50	
Additional sheets (same image)	\$3.50	

#### **Quantity Discount**

Perfect for promotional prints, group photos, model or headshots. 8x10 Example: as low as \$1.05 each (Otv 100)

Qty 12= \$2.35 Qty 25= \$1.90

Qty 50 = \$1.50

### **Proofing From Digital Files**

Printed as you provide them, no color adjustment 3.5x5, 4x5, 4x6, 5x5 \$0.50

Ideal for purchased photographer packages.

### **Photo Enlargements**

Posters, panoramas, printed with a LightJet laser printer

	amas, princea			
ightJet laser printer				
10x20	\$24.00			
12x12	\$16.20			
20x20	\$37.75			
20x24	\$44.65			
20x30	\$55.30			
24x30	\$66.60			
24x36	\$79.80			
30x30	\$83.35			
30x40	\$111.15			
40x40	\$148.20			
40x60	\$199.50			
40x72	\$225.25			
48x48	\$180.10			
48x60	\$225.65			
48x72	\$269.75			
48x84	\$314.90			

Don't see the size you want? We make it easy.

We can print any custom size to fit any need, from panoramas, posters and museum quality art reprints.

Our specialty is fine art photography prints. Ask about quantity discounts for 50% savings and more!

Now Available! Wall Groupings NEW and Very POPULAR



### **High School Seniors**

We have everything you need to celebrate your Senior year: prints, customized wallets, announcements, canvases, collages, and banners for your party.

### **Wallet Customization**

Name Signature (Per image) \$1.25
Two types of fonts available:
 Times New Roman 8 point Samuel
 Script MI Bold 18 point Samuel

Crystal Clear Wallet boxes \$1.00 (Free with 10 sheets of wallets)

### **Graduation Announcements & Invitations**

Single sided slim line photo cards 4x6, 4x8 \$1.00/ea (*Qty 25*) \$0.90/ea (*Qty 100*)

5x7 \$1.50/ea



(minimum order 25, w/ envelopes, many styles to choose from)

### **Canvas Gallery Prints**

We specialize in custom sizes, you don't have to stick with "out of the box" standards. *Be creative!* 



Ask for a pricing on custom sizing

8x8, 8x10	\$53.70
12x12, 10x10, 11x14	\$61.00
16x20, 18x18, 24x12	\$129.00
16x24, 20x20, 16x24	\$147.00
20x24, 22x22	\$171.00
24x30	\$229.90



# Hamilton Color Lab Retail Pricing

Effective May 1, 2013

### **Mounting Services**

(Available only from prints produced by our lab) See standard price list for other mounting options.

up to Size	3/16" Foam or matte Board	3/16" BIK or BRI Gator	1/4 " BLK Sintra
8x10	\$10.00	\$12.00	na
11x14	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$20.00
16x20	\$16.00	\$23.00	\$41.00
20x24	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$61.50
24x30	\$24.00	\$36.00	\$92.00
30x40	\$34.00	\$58.00	\$154.25

### **Other Services**

Ask for prices and options for your project

- Lamination
- Professional Scanning
- Photo Restoration
- Roll-Up Banner Displays
- Trade Show Displays
- Literature Racks

### **Sports Buttons**

3.5" diameter \$7.50 each \$5.50 (Qty 2-25) \$3.50 (Qty 25-50)

Set up fee \$1.00 per image. Free Photoshop template available



# Key Chains and Luggage Tags also Available

Perfect for sports teams. (baseball, softball, football, cheer, etc)

### **File information**

- Upload to our website (www.hamiltoncolorlab.com)
- 2. Bring in USB drive, cd, or memory card during business hours or....
- 3. Leave in media and your order form in door drop box at any time.

For best results, photos should be in sRGB profile at a minimum 180 dpi. Photos can be printed a lower DPI, and are printed at your discretion.

## Cards & Announcements Photoshop Templates Available

- Baby Announcements
- Christmas
- Save the Date
- Valentines Day
- Mothers Day
- Halloween



### What is the Hamilton Difference?

- Thicker Paper
- Sharper Images
- Increased Clarity
- Brilliant Color
- Correct Color & Tone
- Archival Professional Paper
- Human touch & personal service
- Only Pro-Photo lab in Nebraska
- Technician inspects each photo
- No computer automation for cropping or color
- Professional prints just like the professionals
- In-house printing from slides and negatives

Art reproductions, Photo restorations, trade show graphics, giclee prints, and custom framing available

Three day or less turn around time for all photo printing. All additional services need to add one day per service requested.

Thank you for your interest in Hamilton Color Labs' products and services! More information can be found on our web site at:

<a href="http://www.hamiltoncolorlab.com">http://www.hamiltoncolorlab.com</a> or our blog at <a href="http://www.hamiltoncolor.wordpress.com">www.hamiltoncolor.wordpress.com</a>

# Find Hamilton Color Lab on Facebook, Twitter, and Pinterest







Visit our blog at www.hamiltoncolor.wordpress.com